Internship Opportunities:

· INTEGRIS Internship Program: https://integrisok.com/careers/career-development/integris-jim-thorpe-clinical-development/student-internship-program

· OKC County Health Department Internships: https://www.occhd.org/eng/about-occhd/employment-student-volunteer-opportunities/students

· Oklahoma Policy Institute: https://okpolicy.org/who-we-are/jobs-internships/internships/

· Oklahoma State Chamber: https://www.okstatechamber.com/about/internships

· CAIR Oklahoma: https://www.cairoklahoma.com/about/intern/

· Stephenson Cancer Center Internship: https://stephensoncancercenter.org/Research/Education-Training-and-Career-Enhancement/High-School-and-Undergraduate-Programs/Cancer-Undergraduate-Research-Program/Application-Instructions

· Indian Health Service Student Opportunities: https://www.ihs.gov/careeropps/studentopportunities/

· Southern Plains Tribal Health Board’s (SPTHB) Oklahoma Area Tribal Epidemiology Center’s Internship Program: https://www.spthb.org/join-us/internships/

· INSIGHT Program: http://depts.washington.edu/hiprc/education/insight/

· Vanderbilt University Medical Center Program for LGBTQ Health: https://medschool.vanderbilt.edu/vssa/vanderbilt-university-medical-center-program-for-lgbti-health/




Volunteer Opportunities:

· Oklahoma Medical Reserve Corps: https://www.okmrc.org/
· About Volunteering: https://www.okmrc.org/volunteering/activities.cfm

· Mental Health: https://www.okmrc.org/overview/intro_to_okmrc_srt.cfm

· Norman Regional Volunteer: https://www.normanregional.com/college-volunteers

· OCCHD: https://www.occhd.org/eng/about-occhd/employment-student-volunteer-opportunities/volunteers

· OU Medical Center Volunteer: https://www.oumedicine.com/oumedicine/ou-medical-center/volunteers







Research Opportunities:

· Fleming Scholar Program (OMRF): https://omrf.org/about-omrf/education-outreach/fleming-scholar-program/application-information/

· Summer Undergraduate Research Fellowship (SURF) [Biomed Research]: https://college.mayo.edu/academics/biomedical-research-training/summer-undergraduate-research-fellowship-surf/

· Summer Programs NIH: https://www.training.nih.gov/other_summer_programs_at_the_nih

· NSF Research Experiences for Undergraduates: https://www.nsf.gov/crssprgm/reu/reu_search.jsp

· Columbia SPHSP: https://www.ps.columbia.edu/sphsp

· OU HSC NARCH Summer Internship: https://graduate.ouhsc.edu/Research/Native-American-Research-Center-for-Health-NARCH

· Michigan Health Sciences Undergraduate Research Academy: https://ohei.med.umich.edu/educational-programs/michigan-health-sciences-summer-institute/michigan-health-sciences

· The Georgetown University Academy for Research, Clinical, and Health Equity Scholarship: https://som.georgetown.edu/diversityandinclusion/guarches/archesoverview/



Other Opportunities:

· Child Life Student Program: https://www.oumedicine.com/oumedicine/the-children's-hospital/hospital-information/child-life-department/child-life-student-programs

· Pre-Med/Pre-Health Wilderness & Emergency Medicine Course in Colorado: https://www.coloradowm.org/courses/pre-med/colorado-emergency-wilderness-medicine/

· Summer Explore Health Professions: https://www.kgi.edu/academics/summer-programs/summer-explore-health-professions/
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International Opportunities:
 
· Unite for Sight: http://www.uniteforsight.org/volunteer-abroad

· InterAmerican Center For Global Health: http://cisgcr.org/enrollment.php

· One Health: Public Health In The Tropics: https://celabelize.com/one-health/

· International Medical Aid (Healthcare Internships): https://medicalaid.org/

· Pre-Med/Pre-Health Costa Rica Course: Wilderness Medicine & Global Health: https://www.coloradowm.org/courses/pre-med/costa-rica/
